
20km 1550Tx/1310Rx SFP Optical Transceiver 

Model:GE-LX-SM1550-BD

Features: 

1 Support 1000BASE-T operation in host systems with SGMII interface. 

2 Up to 1.25Gbps bi-direction data links. 

3 Hot-pluggable SFP footprint. 

4 Fully metallic enclosure for low EMI. 

5 Low power dissipation (1.05 W typical). 

6 Compact RJ-45 connector assembly. 

7 100m transmission over unshielded twisted pair(UTP) Category 5 cable. 

8 Support UL and RoHS 

9 Access to physical layer IC via 2-wire serial bus. 

Specifications: 

Package Distance   Wavelenth Data Rate Connector 
Operating 

Voltage 
Cable Type 

SFP 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310 1.25Gb/s LC single 3.3V Single-Mode(SMF) 

Application: 
1 LAN 1000Base-T(10/100/1000Base-T) 

2 Switch to switch interface 

3 Router/Server interface 



More Detailed Photos: 

Made in China 


